200m Sprint Tournament
JUNIORES MEN
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1
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Printed on 13/08/2021 at 12:02

Skater
LIRA MARCO ANTONIO
KAMP GIJS
OHME TAMINO
ABREU GONCALO CANAD
BEELEN ROBBE
BRISSINCK MILAN
LAMME TIMO
GHIOTTO LUCA
SASS FREDERIK
NIEUWENHUIS RENS
BRISSINCK JOLAN
JOHANSEN SEBASTIAN BJ
VAN DER WIER UDO
VAN OOST THOMAS
STAM MAIK
SOETAERTS DAAN
JORGENSEN MEIK HEISE
VERMEULIN--GUEDON A(
PLANK MORITZ
ALBINO RODRIGO
BRINKERS JEREMY
GROSS LEANDRO
MASTRUP SUNE
FABIO VANES
VERBEEK SETH
REINPRECHT PETER

Result of the 1/2 Final

Number
240
203
212
241
202
227
004
213
224
028
226
207
204
009
211
219
208
216
222
217
221
220
209
215
201
223

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Time
18,350
18,806
18,820
18,855
18,966
19,051
19,055
19,330
19,465
19,482
19,541
19,600
19,834
19,845
19,898
19,989
20,113
20,147
20,156
20,223
20,605
20,749
20,833
21,085
21,977
22,018

Remarks

FS

FS

Stage

Qualified
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